WE MAKE
INNOVATION
Accurate, compact and powerful unit.
Product designed and manufactured
in Italy by Newstark.
Anti-rotation system.
Minimum inclination.
Special Product in 40 days.
Long stroke.
Inclinabile su 2 assi.
2 axis slope.
Neigung von 2-Achsen.
Use compressed air.
Easiness of disassembly
and maintenance.
Accurate unit.
Maximum speed:
40 strokes per minute.
Product in 3⁄4 days for the models
1500-3000.
Minimum noise.
Product on stock.
Balance of the die.
Damage reduction of during
maintenance.
Easiness of application and regulation
of metal plates on the slide.
Presence of fixing points.
High quality materials.
Adjustable speed.
Maximum speed:
50 strokes per minute.
Product in 3 weeks.
Product on stock for the models
400-900.
Interchangeability. Low power consumption.Long duration.
Lubricate with appropriate oil.
Competitive price.
Direct use under the press.
Easy maintenance.
Great power of extraction.
Horizontal travel guaranteed.
Device with low voltage power
supply, 24V / 2A.
LO
W VOLTAGE
OWER SUPPLY
208
PNEUMATIC
SCRAP
TRANSPORTER
209
ist über ein Messingventil das direkt in das Gerät eingebaut wurde, regulierbar.
pièces. Grâce à une glissière, il est possible d'appliquer des goulottes de différentes dimensions, selon les besoins de l'application. Cette glissière est équipée d'un
système de réglage de l'inclinaison. Le système est activé par le raccordement au réseau d'air comprimé, préalablement filtré par un régulateur de pression de 2 à 5 bars.
La vitesse de travail est réglable grâce à une vanne en laiton insérée directement dans l'outil.
IT
EN
DE
FR
26
Material conveyor mechanism through pneumatic vibrant system, with very small dimensions, applicable even in evacuation uneasy situations. Depending on application
requirements, by mean of a slide, different sizes of plates can be applied, this slide is equipped with an adjustment sloping system. This system is activated through
compressed air connection previously filtered through a pressure regulator from 2 to 5 bar. Work speed is adjustable through a brass valve directly inserted in the tool.
STRENGTHS
PNEUMATIC
SCRAP TRANSPORTER
210
WORKPRESSURE A ME Q U ZC O SG MAX L MAX-MIN MAX LOADB NF R V XH ID P TMODEL
2/5 BAR 90 90 29 20 72 45 83 Ø 8.5 58  18°-7° 36 56 180 / / / / / / / / / 5 KG
2/5 BAR 90 90 52 30 72 45 105 Ø 9 60  20°-4° 36 56 175 / / / / / / / / / 10 KG
2/5 BAR 100 106 63 36 82 55 125 Ø 9 70  20°-4° 44 62 190 / / / / / / / / / 25 KG
2/5 BAR 120 120 72 45 102 96 140 Ø 9 96  20°-4° 56 70 220 / / / / / / / / / 50 KG
2/5 BAR / / 52 30 / / 105 / 60  20°-4° / / 175 10 145 125 105 57.5 37 25 M6 Ø 8.5 10 KG
2/5 BAR / / 72 45 / / 140 / 96  20°-4° / / 220 10 208 140 127 63.5 51 70 M8 Ø 9 50 KG
2 5
CODE DESCRIPTION Q.TY
*1 OPTION
Pressure regulator
Lubricator
KIT REGULATOR+LUBRICATOR
9026.001 KIT REGULATOR+LUBRICATOR
ORDER EXAMPLE
FEED AIR COMPRESSED
IPLACE A PRESSURE REGULATOR AND LUBRICATOR
ATTENTION:
The compressed air must be clean and free of condensation!
MODEL    ALO MAX LOAD    05
ALO-9026
ALO-05
ALO-10
ALO-25
ALO-50
ALO-F10
ALO-F50
OPTION CODE    ALO-9026
ALO - PNEUMATIC SCRAP TRANSPORTER
211
26
212
ELECTRICAL
SCRAP TRANSPORTER
213
LO
W VOLTAGE
POWER SUPPLY
Transportmechanismus für Teile. Die Bewegung erfolgt durch ein schwingendes elektrisches System, dass an einigen Punkten befestigt werden kann. Je nach
Anforderungen können Transportbleche unterschiedlicher Abmessungen angebracht werden.  Die Arbeitsweise der Schwingförderes wird auch in der horizontalen
Position garantiert. Das System arbeitet mit einer 24 V Strom Versorgung. Die Stromversorgung  ist in einem wasserdichten Gehäuse untergebracht und besitzt eine
Anzeigeleuchte, einen ON/OFF Schalter, ein Potentiometer zur Einstellung der Geschwindigkeit und ein Sicherheitsrelais, um den Motor sicher und sparsam laufen zu lassen.
Mécanisme de transfert de matériaux par un système vibrant électrique, de très petite taille, applicable également dans les points d'évacuation inconfortables des
pièces. Grâce à une glissière, il est possible d'appliquer des goulottes de différentes dimensions, selon les besoins de l'application et le fonctionnement est garantit aussi
à l’horizontale. Le système est activé par un raccordement au réseau électrique de 24 V. La centrale d'alimentation, reliée à l'évacuateur par un connecteur étanche,
est équipée d'un témoin lumineux STANDBY, d'un interrupteur ON/OFF, d'un potentiomètre pour régler la vitesse et d'un relais de sécurité pour protéger le moteur.
IT
EN
DE
FR
27
Material  conveyor  mechanism  trough  electrical  vibrant  system,  with  small  dimensions,  applicable  even  in  evacuation  uneasy  situations.  Depending  on  application
requirements, by mean of a slide, different sizes of plates can be applied. The ejector operation is guaranteed also in horizontal position. The system is activated trough
electrical connection 24 V. The power supply control unit, connected to the ejector through a watertight connector, is equipped with a STANDBY warning light, an
ON/OFF switch, a potentiometer to adjust the speed and a safety relay that avoids engine damages.
STRENGTHS
ELECTRICAL
SCRAP TRANSPORTER
214
PATENT PENDING
A MLE QC O MAX LOADB NF R SHG ID PMODEL
141 86 58 15 127 67,5 118 M8 Ø 8.5 70 75 208 8 100 M8 12 136 10 KG
207.5 124 75 23 185.5 101.5 169.5 M8 Ø 10.5 90 130 314 8 130 M8 12 187.5 25 KG
DESCRIPTION Q.TY
1*OPTION
CONNECTION EJECTOR
CODE
POWER SUPPLY CONTROL UNIT/
Potentiometer
On/off switch Standby warning light
Engine safety relay
Input voltage
110÷240 Vac- 50 hz
Output voltage-current limited
24 Vdc 2 amp
Watertight connector
Sliding plain bearings
Direction of travel
Ball bearing guide
Supporting roller
8054.001 POWER SUPPLY CONTROL UNIT
ORDER EXAMPLE
DIMENSIONS CONTROL UNIT
161 x 171 x 82 (h) mm
THE CONTROL UNIT SUPPORTS AN EJECTOR
MODEL    ELE MAX LOAD    10
ELE-8054
ELE-10
ELE-25
OPTION CODE    ELE-8054
ELE - ELECTRICAL SCRAP TRANSPORTER
Tensione di uscita-limitato in corrente
Output voltage-current limited
Ausgangsspannung -strom begrenzt
Tension de sortie limitée en courant
24 Vdc 2 amp
215
27
Standard Bracket.
Wide range of models.
No horizontal position.
Wide range of dimensions.
Do not disassemble.
Place a pressure regulator
and lubricator.
Range weight.
Excellent relation between size
and power.
Spare parts on stock.
Uniqueness of the product.
Wide range of models.
No lubrication is required during work.
To work in combination.
Patent pending.
Product tailored to the customer.
The duration of lifetime of the Newstark products
depends on the proper use and maintenance!
Sliding parts made by self-lubricating
materials.
Special applications achievement.
Variety of applications.
Minimum size.
Wide range of models.
CE Label.
Use forbidden for persons with
pacemakers.
Patented system with integrated
nitrogen stripper.
Different range of load.
Security Microsensor.
Slope application.
Special applications achievement.
Via Ghebo 24 - 26B
35017 Piombino Dese
Padova - Italy
T +39 049 5743140
F +39 049 9368154
newstark.it
WE
UK Distributor
Unit B1 & B2 Chaucer Business Park
Watery Lane, Kemsing
Kent, TN15 6QY
T: +44 (0) 1732 763377
E: sales@berger-tools.co.uk
W: www.berger-tools.co.uk